PROJECT:
DISCLAIMER:
THE ENGINEER AND/OR ARCHITECT MUST DETERMINE APPLICABILITY OF THE LAYOUT TO EXISTING / FUTURE FIELD
CONDITIONS. THIS LIGHTING LAYOUT REPRESENTS ILLUMINATION LEVELS CALCULATED FROM LABORATORY DATA
TAKEN UNDER CONTROLLED CONDITIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ILLUMINATING ENGINEERING SOCIETY (IESNA)
APPROVED METHODS. ADDITIONALLY, THE PREPARER USED INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CUSTOMER. IF/WHEN
SUFFICIENT INFORMATION WAS NOT PROVIDED, PREPARER USED EDUCATED ASSUMPTIONS. ACTUAL PERFORMANCE OF
ANY MANUFACTURER'S LUMINAIRE(S) MAY VARY DUE TO VARIATION IN ELECTRICAL VOLTAGE, TOLERANCE IN LAMPS,

Weight lbs (kg) 64 (29)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 10/04/21
SPEC.1048.A.0620
Enterprise ENM4 LED Decorative Post Top & Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family Mounting Distribution
Light
Source
Lumen
Package
Color
Temperature Voltage Finish Option Controls Options
ENM4 - Enterprise PT - Post Top
SA4 - Side Arm
Mount for 4-5” Poles
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT - Forward Throw
(Type IV)
LED 5L - 5,000 Lumens
10L - 10,000 Lumens
18L - 18,000 Lumens
25L - 25,000 Lumens
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage
(347-480V)
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
Stand-Alone Control
(Blank) - None
IMSBT1 - Integral Bluetooth™
Motion and Photocell Sensor
max 8-24’ mounting height
IMSBT2 - Integral Bluetooth™
Motion and Photocell Sensor
max 25-40’ mounting height
CR7P - 7-Pin Twist Lock
Control Receptacle ANSI
C136.411
IL - Integral Louver Shield7
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ENM4   PT   3   LED   18L   50   UNV   BLK   IMSBT1
Accessory Ordering Information
Accessories/Options
FOOTNOTES:
1. Control device or shorting cap must be ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering
Information.
2. Factory installed CR7P option required. See Options.
3. Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole.
4. These photocells provide Dusk/Dawn, on-off control only. Consult factory for
alternatephotocells providing additional functionality.
5. Order poles with 3” reduced drilling pattern. For PT mounting configurations other than
D180, consult factory. Order one bracket per fixture
6. Consists of a daylight & motion dual sensor. Field configurable via the LSI app that can be
downloaded from your smartphone’s native app store. Not available CR7P.
7. Not available with type 5W distribution.
Description Order Number Description Order Number
BK MPT BO4 - Bolt on Bracket (for PT 180) For 4” O.D. Round Poles 490025CLR5 FK120 Single Fusing (120V) FK120 3